inHealthy

Neighborhoods

Fligibility Checklist

| live in a Healthy Neighborhood?

| live within an Approved “Disadvantaged” Zip Code?

| make less than 80% Area Median Income? See next
page for income table

| am willing to receive an energy audit on my residency?

| am willing to discuss the results of my energy audit

| am willing to have HNI pay for the proposed work

HEHEHHB
o)

[]

Please review the eligibility requirements and reach out to Dexter
Lacovara if you have any questions! He can talk through your specific

qguestions.

Office Number: 410-332-0387 Ext 1012
Email: wdlacovara@healthyneighborhoods.org

ELECTRIC NEIGHBORHOODS PROGRAM ELIGIBILITY CHECKLIST



inHealthy

Neighborhoods

Household
Size

1

10

11

12

80% AMI
(Electric Neighborhoods Limit)

$73,040.00
$83,440.00
$93,840.00
$104,240.00
$112,640.00
$120,960.00
$129,280.00
$137,600.00
$145,920.00
$154,240.00
$162,640.00

$170,960.00

HNI will require documentation to prove this figure including 2024/25
tax returns and the last 2 bank statements.

Please contact Dexter Lacovara if you have any questions!
Office Number: 410-332-0387 Ext 1012
Email: wdlacovara@healthyneighborhoods.org



