

Eligibility Checklist

01

I live in a Healthy Neighborhood?

02

I live within an Approved “Disadvantaged” Zip Code?

03

I make less than 80% Area Median Income? See next page for income table

04

I am willing to receive an energy audit on my residency?

05

I am willing to discuss the results of my energy audit

06

I am willing to have HNI pay for the proposed work

Please review the eligibility requirements and reach out to Dexter Lacovara if you have any questions! He can talk through your specific questions.

Office Number: 410-332-0387 Ext 1012

Email: wdlacovara@healthyneighborhoods.org

Household Size	80% AMI (Electric Neighborhoods Limit)
1	\$73,040.00
2	\$83,440.00
3	\$93,840.00
4	\$104,240.00
5	\$112,640.00
6	\$120,960.00
7	\$129,280.00
8	\$137,600.00
9	\$145,920.00
10	\$154,240.00
11	\$162,640.00
12	\$170,960.00

HNI will require documentation to prove this figure including 2024/25 tax returns and the last 2 bank statements.

Please contact Dexter Lacovara if you have any questions!

Office Number: 410-332-0387 Ext 1012

Email: wdlacovara@healthyneighborhoods.org